UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE		OOF OF CLAIM	620438				
In re	Case Number		Bar	Bar Date Ref # 2-NVM-86989			
NOTE This form should not be used to make a claim for an administrexpense arising after the commencement of the case A "request" for of an administrative expense may be filed pursuant to 11 U S C § 503	payment	Check box if you are aware that anyone else has filed a proof of claim relating					
Name of Creditor and Address		to your claim Attach copy of statement giving particulars					
R & S Sacramento Sales 2491 Rice Ave W Sacramento CA 95691  Creditor Telephone Number ( )	553620438			filed a proof of claim with the			
CREDITOR TAX I D # ACCOUNT OR OTHER NUMBER	ED BV WUI		Bankruptcy Court of	r BMC you do not need to file again			
94-2848089 CREDITOR IDENTIFIES DEBT		Check here rep	laces or a previous ends	sly filed claim dated			
1 BASIS FOR CLAIM							
Goods sold Personal ınjury/wrongful death	Re	tiree benefits as defined in 11	USC§ 1114(a)				
Services performed Taxes	Wa	iges salaries and compensat	ion (Fill out below	)			
Money loaned Other (describe briefly)		Your social security number	•				
		Unpaid compensation for se	ervices performed	from to			
				(date) (date)			
2 DATE DEBT WAS INCURRED	3 IF C	OURT JUDGMENT, DATE O	BTAINED				
4 TOTAL AMOUNT OF CLAIM AS OF PETITION DATE  \$ 120 00 \$  (unsecured)		secured) (uns	secured priority)	\$ \$ 120 00			
If all or part of your claim is secured or entitled to priority, also co		,	secured priority)	(total)			
Check this box if claim includes interest or other charges in addition to the			nized statement of	all interest or additional charges			
			mized statement of	all interest of additional charges			
	- /	IRED PRIORITY CLAIM		FILED			
Check this box if your claim is secured by collateral (including a right of setoff)	Check	this box if you have an unsec	ured priority claim	AUG 1 1 2003			
Brief description of collateral	_	y the priority of the claim	to #4.050#\				
Real Estate	ages salaries or commissions (up to \$4 650*) earned within 90 days fore filing of the bankruptcy petition or cessation of the Debtor's Isiness whichever is earlier    11 U S C § 507(a)(3)						
Motor Vehicle							
Other	Contributions to an employee bε nefit plan 11 U S C § 507(a)(4)						
	Up to \$2 100* of deposits toward purchase lease or rental of property or services for personal family or household use 11 U S C § 507(a)(6)						
Value of collateral \$	Alım	nony maintenance or support owed 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(7)	d to a spouse forme	r spouse or			
Amount of arrearage and other charges at time case filed	Tax	es or penalties owed to governme	ntal units 11 USC	§ 507(a)(8)			
included in secured claim above if any \$	Other Specify applicable paragraph of 11 U S C § 507(a)						
	Amounts are subject to adjustment on 4/1/01 and every 3 years thereafter with respect to cases commenced on or after the date of adjustment						
7 CREDITS The amount of all payments on this claim has been cred	dited and c	deducted for the purpose of ma	aking this proof of	claım			
8 SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS Attach copies of supporting docu	<i>ıments</i> s	uch as promissory notes pure	chase orders invo	uces itemized statements of			
running accounts contracts court judgments mortgages security agre If the documents are not available explain. If the documents are volun	ements a	ind evidence of perfection of li	en DO NOT SEN	ND ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS			
9 DATE-STAMPED COPY To receive an acknowledgment of your			a banned e	nyelone and an			
additional copy of this proof of claim		product character a con addition		invelope and an			
The original of this completed proof of claim form must be sent b	y mail or l	hand delivered (FAXES NOT	ACCEPTED)	THIS SPACE FOR COURT			
so that it is received on or before 4 00 p m , September 15, 2003, i	Pacific Da	ylight Time		USE ONLY			
BY MAIL TO		ID OR OVERNIGHT DELIVI RY 1		Later Committee			
Bankruptcy Management Corporation P O BOX 900		uptcy Management Corpor	ation	-JG 1 1 2003			
El Segundo, CA 90245-0900		East Franklin Avenue jundo CA 90245	į	744			
DATE SIGNED SIGN and print the name and title if any of the	-			SMC			
file this claim tattach copy of power of att	orney if any	y)	1				
08/05/03 / Tenton Dushiani) n.	1.11	BURGUELLE KIN	EKKEEDE	Fierning Companies Claim			
Penalty for presenting fraudulent claim is a fine of up to \$500 000 or imprisonment	nt for up to	5 years or hoth 18119 C SC 11		RENE EN REPENDE EL 18			
	iorupio:		02 AIND 35/ I	<b>                                    </b>			

- CANALIENTO CA	150 0	CEDVIO					7	. 4 4	<b>T</b> U	000	
R & S OF SACRAMENTO, SA	Inc.	SERVICI	<b>E</b>	PO	O No		Date O	rdered 10	-23-	02	
DIVISION OF REAL AVENUE 2491 RICE AVENUE WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 95691 PH (916) 371 5320 FAX (916) 371-2363 PH (11c No 460057				Or	der Taken By	office	Date Promised				
				W	Work Ordered By Warren Davis		Crow D	nver Hel	Helpe		
Cont Lic No 40000						LABOR	NonE		Residential		
Serve 1				\ w	ARRANTY	MATERIAL	Noné		Commercial		
				PI	HONE _				Overtime		
Flemmig Foods				, ,	inch On obsite	Yes	No		Warranty Job		
8371 Rovana Cir				DI	HONE	1-923	52		Yes No		
Saeramento Ca. 95828					Person To Contact Mel or Girea						
WAHRAN! Y CALLS WILL BE MADE											
HOUDE OF SOM MITO A 30 PM											
JOB CODES  HOURS OF SUL MI 104301 WILLIAM JOB CODES											
JOB CODES  OOR MFG 9519 OPERATOR 6400 GATES 3724 - DOCKS  OOR MFG 9519 OPERATOR 6400 GATES 5729 SUBSTITUTE 1											
PRHEAD DOOR 5107 PASS DOOR 3401 GATE MFG							SHEET				
WORK DESCRIPTION	QUAN			MATERIAL			COST	AMOU	NT		
mer Stated that	1	TUBE	whit	te Ca	UK						
WERE ENTERING	4'	3/4	back	ed 10	od						
LAG Through 1/2									-		
between wall and											
les USEO 3/4 ' bucker									_		
and White Silicone											
Ell Gap Makeshit	4			·							
atproofing.					<u> </u>						
· ·	DATE	CUST INT	CREWS INT	ARRIVE	DEPART	TRAVEL TIME	RATE	AMOL	INT		
b Complete	10/25	GES	35	1120	1145	161					
					-						
S OF SACRAMENTO GLADLY				ļ							
ECKS AS PAYMENT FOR SERVICES/	DATE	CUST INT	SHOP TIME	START	FINISH		RATE	AMOL	JNT		
HERE IS A \$25 00 CHARGE FOR ANY			ļ	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<b></b>				ļ	
IS RETURNED UNPAID BY THE BANK					<u> </u>				-		
RSTOOD AND AGREED BY EACH PART ENANT OF THIS SALES AND SERVICE A DST OF SUCH ACTIONS, INC. LIDING BY	CHEEME	I F ATTOR	MEV S FE	A FAILL	Y BE FIXE	D BY THE	TOTAL LABOR	85	R	0	
OST OF SUCH ACTIONS INCLUDING REASONABLE ATTORNEY S FEES AS MAY BE FIXED BY THE ITOR & STHAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO BIND THE PURCHASER TO THE TERMS SET FORTH HEREIN JOB TAG I ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THIS AGREEMENT AND I ACKNOWLEDGE THE PLETION OF THE DESCRIBED WORK  (Section 7010						DGETHE	TOTAL MATL	35	50	D	
Under the law you may protect yourself against such claims by filing before commencing such work of improvement an						vement an	TAX				
that a contractor's payment bond be recorded in such office. Said bond shall be in an amount not less than fifty percent and shall in addition to any conditions for the performance of the contract be conditioned for the payment in full claims.							TOTAL	120	a	2	
Services equipment or materials for the work described in said contract  IFORNIA Contractors are required by law to be licensed and regulated by the Contractors State License Board Any questions condeming a contractor may be of the board whose address is Contractors State License Board PO Box 26000 Sacramento CA 95826											
Purcha			<del>} /</del>								

YELLOW HOME OFFICE GOLDENROD CUSTOMER

1 3/4% SERVICE CHAPIGE PER MONTH AFTER 30 DAYS DUE & PAYABLE UPON RECEIPT

1